
UCS  
Boys and Girls Bowling Schedules 

2025-26 
 

Times: TBA Unless Listed 
 

Sunday, December 1 
Eisenhower 
Vs. Lake Shore 
@ Lake Shore Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Vs. Chippewa Valley 
@ Shore Lanes (A) 
3:15 PM 

Wednesday, December 4 
Eisenhower 
Vs. Stevenson 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Vs. Dakota 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
2:30 PM 

Stevenson 
Vs. Eisenhower 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
3:00 PM 

Saturday, December 7 
Eisenhower 
LCN Singles 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
LCN Singles Invitational 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
7:15 AM 

Ford 
LCN Singles 
@ Imperial Lanes (H) 
8:00 AM 

Stevenson 
LCN Singles 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
7:00 AM 

 

Sunday, December 8 
Ford 
Vs. TBD 
@ Imperial Lanes (H) 
3:30 PM 

Tuesday, December 10 
Ford 
Vs. TBD 
@ Rose Bowl (A) 
3:30 PM 

Thursday, December 12 
Eisenhower 
Vs. L'Anse Creuse N. 
@ Shelby Lanes (H) 
TBA 

Utica 
Vs. Stevenson 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
3:15 PM 

Stevenson 
Vs. Utica 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
3:30 PM 

Friday, December 13 
Eisenhower 
Cougar Classic 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Ford 
Cougar Classic 
@ Imperial Lanes (H) 
8:00 AM 

Stevenson 
Cougar Classic 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
8:00 AM 

 

 

 

Sunday, December 15 
Eisenhower 
Vs. Chippewa Valley 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Vs. L'Anse Creuse North 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
2:30 PM 

Stevenson 
Vs. Dakota 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
3:00 PM 

Thursday, December 19 
Ford 
Vs. TBD 
@ Premier Lanes (A) 
3:30 PM 

Friday, December 20 
Eisenhower 
Bowl Swami 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Bowl Swami 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
7:45 AM 

Ford 
Bowl Swami 
@ Imperial Lanes (H) 
7:00 AM 

Stevenson 
Bowl Swami 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
7:00 AM 

 

 



UCS  
Boys and Girls Bowling Schedules 

2025-26 
 

Times: TBA Unless Listed 
 

Saturday, December 21 
Stevenson 
Bay City 
@ Monitor Lanes (A) 
7:00 AM 

Friday, December 27 
Eisenhower 
Singles Jingles 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Utica High School Singles 
@ Five Star (H) 
7:00 AM 

Ford 
Singles Jingle 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Friday, January 3 
Eisenhower 
LCN Team Bakers 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Ford 
Baker's Dozen 
@ Imperial Lanes (H) 
7:30 AM 

Stevenson 
Bakers Dozen 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
7:00 AM 

Saturday, January 4 
Ford 
JV Championships 
@ Sterling Lanes (A) 
7:30 AM 

 

 

 

Saturday, January 4 Cont. 
Stevenson 
JV County 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
7:00 AM 

Monday, January 6 
Stevenson 
Vs. L'Anse Creuse North 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
3:15 PM 

Tuesday, January 7 
Ford 
Vs. TBD 
@ Astro Lanes (A) 
3:30 PM 

Thursday, January 9 
Eisenhower 
Boys: County Varsity 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Varsity Boys Singles 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
12:00 PM 

Ford 
Mac Singles 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
12:00 PM 

Stevenson 
Boys Singles 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
12:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday, January 10 
Eisenhower 
Girls County Varsity 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Eisenhower 
Boys: County Varsity 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Varsity Team 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
7:30 AM 

Ford 
League Meet 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
7:00 AM 

Friday, January 10 Cont. 

Stevenson 
Varsity Team 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
7:00 AM 

Saturday, January 11 
Eisenhower 
Girls County Varsity 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Varsity Girls Singles 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
7:30 AM 

Stevenson 
Girls Singles 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
7:00 AM 

 

 



UCS  
Boys and Girls Bowling Schedules 

2025-26 
 

Times: TBA Unless Listed 
 

Sunday, January 12 
Ford 
League Meet 
@ Shore Lanes (A) 
3:30 PM 

Thursday, January 16 
Eisenhower 
Girls: Utica 
@ Shelby Lanes (H) 
TBA 

Eisenhower 
Boys: Baker's Dozen 
@ Shelby Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Vs. Eisenhower 
@ Shelby Lanes (H) 
3:15 PM 

Ford 
League Meet 
@ Premier Lanes (A) 
3:30 PM 

Thursday, January 16 Cont. 
Stevenson 
Vs. Chippewa Valley 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
3:30 PM 
 
Friday, January 17 
Eisenhower 
Girls: Baker's Dozen 
@ Lake Shore Lanes (A) 
TBA 
Eisenhower 
Boys: Dakota 
@ Lake Shore Lanes (A) 
TBA 

 

 

 

Friday, January 17 Cont. 
Ford 
Shorian Bakers 
@ Shores Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Stevenson 
Bakers Dozen 
@ Shore Lanes (A) 
7:00 AM 

Saturday, January 18 
Eisenhower 
Girls: Dakota 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Eisenhower 
Boys: Stevenson 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Vs. Lake Shore 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
8:30 AM 

Stevenson 
Vs. Lake Shore 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
8:00 AM 

Wednesday, January 22 
Utica 
Vs. Dakota 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
2:30 PM 

Thursday, January 23 
Eisenhower 
Girls: Stevenson 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

 

 

 

Thursday, January 23 Cont. 

Eisenhower 
Boys: Tri County 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Stevenson 
Vs. Eisenhower 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
3:30 PM 

Friday, January 24 
Eisenhower 
Girls: Tri County 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Eisenhower 
Boys: Lake Shore 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Saturday, January 25 
Eisenhower 
Girls: Lake Shore 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Eisenhower 
Boys: MAC Team 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Varsity Singles 
@ Grand Blanc Lanes (A) 
8:15 AM 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



UCS  
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2025-26 
 

Times: TBA Unless Listed 
 
Saturday, January 25 Cont. 
Stevenson 
Vs. L'Anse Creuse North 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
8:00 AM 
 
Sunday, January 26 
Utica 
Vs. Chippewa Valley 
@ Shore Lanes (A) 
3:15 PM 

Friday, January 31 
Eisenhower 
MAC Team 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Vs. L'Anse Creuse North 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
8:30 AM 

Stevenson 
MAC Red Team 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
8:00 AM 

Stevenson 
Vs. Dakota 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
12:00 PM 

Saturday, February 1 
Eisenhower 
Ike Doubles 
@ Imperial Lanes (H) 
TBA 

Stevenson 
Ike Doubles 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
7:00 AM 

 

 

 
Thursday, February 6 
Eisenhower 
Vs. Dakota 
@ Shelby Lanes (H) 
TBA 
Stevenson 
Vs. Lake Shore 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
3:30 PM 

Friday, February 7 
Eisenhower 
Heartbreakers 
@ Five Star Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Stevenson 
Heartbreakers 
@ Five Star Lanes (H) 
7:00 AM 

Saturday, February 8 
Eisenhower 
MAC Singles 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Stevenson 
MAC Singles 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
8:00 AM 

Sunday, February 9 
Eisenhower 
Vs. Utica 
@ Lake Shore Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Vs. Eisenhower 
@ Shore Lanes (A) 
3:15 PM 

Stevenson 
Vs. Chippewa Valley 
@ Shore Lanes (A) 
3:30 PM 

 

Wednesday, February 12 
Eisenhower 
Vs. L'Anse Creuse N. 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
TBA 

Utica 
Vs. Stevenson 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
2:30 PM 

Stevenson 
Vs. Utica 
@ Imperial Lanes (A) 
3:00 PM 

MHSAA Regionals 
Dates: February 18-21 
 
Stevenson, Ford, Utica  
@ Five Star Lanes 
 
Eisenhower  
@ Century Lanes  
 
Finals  
Dates: February 27-28  
@ Thunderbowl Lanes  


